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Public Affairs & Issue Committees Schedule 
2020-2021 

  
Noted below is the remainder of the meeting schedule for the 2020-2021 Greater Phoenix 
Chamber Public Affairs and Issue Committee meetings. Meetings will be held via Zoom for the 
spring cycle and the link will be sent out prior to each meeting. Please contact Jen Springman 

(jspringman@phoenixchamber.com) with questions or for more information.  

January  
 Budget & Tax Committee | Tuesday, January 19, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.   

 Legal & Regulatory Reform Committee | Tuesday, January 19, 2021 | 11:00 a. m.  

 Agriculture, Environment & Water Committee | Wednesday, January 20, 2021 | 9:00a.m.  

 Insurance & Health Care Committee | Monday, January 25, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.  

 Education & Workforce Committee | Monday, January 25, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Transportation & Infrastructure Committee | Tuesday, January 26, 2021 | 9:00 a.m.  

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, January 29, 2020 | 12:00 p.m.  

February  
 Budget & Tax Committee | Monday, February 8, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.   

 Legal & Regulatory Reform Committee | Monday, February 8, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Agriculture, Environment & Water Committee | Tuesday, February 9, 2021 | 9:00 a.m. 

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, February 12, 2021 | 12:00 p.m.  

 Insurance & Health Care Committee | Monday, February 22, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.  

 Education & Workforce Committee | Monday, February 22, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Transportation & Infrastructure Committee | Tuesday, February 23, 2020 | 9:00 a.m.  

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, February 26, 2020 | 12:00 p.m.  
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March  
 Budget & Tax Committee | Monday, March 8, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.   

 Legal & Regulatory Reform Committee | Monday, March 8, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Agriculture, Environment & Water Committee | Tuesday, March 9, 2021 | 9:00 a.m.  

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, March 12, 2021 | 12:00 p.m.  

 Insurance & Health Care Committee | Monday, March 22, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.  

 Education & Workforce Committee | Monday, March 22, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Transportation & Infrastructure Committee | Tuesday, March 23, 2021 | 9:00 a.m.  

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, March 26, 2021 | 12:00 p.m. 

April  
 Budget & Tax Committee | Monday, April 5, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.   

 Legal & Regulatory Reform Committee | Monday, April 5, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Agriculture, Environment & Water Committee | Tuesday, April 6, 2021 | 9:00 a.m.  

 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, April 9, 2021 | 12:00 p.m.  

 Insurance & Health Care Committee | Monday, April 19, 2021 | 10:00 a.m.   

 Education & Workforce Committee | Monday, April 19, 2021 | 11:00 a.m.  

 Transportation & Infrastructure Committee | Tuesday, April 20, 2021 | 9:00 a.m.  

May 
 Public Affairs Committee | Friday, May 7, 2021 | 12:00 p.m.  

 


